

Title Suit 1659 of 2019 CNR:WBCC01-006013-2019

Present: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, Judge, Bench-II(WB01050)

Order no. 11 dated 10.05.2021

In view of Hon'ble court's notification no. 1893 RG dated 30.04.2021 and Ld. Chief Judge's order no. 192 dated 30.4.2021, recod is put up today and fixing 04.06.2021 for hearing injunction application.

Sd/-
Judge