

Title Suit 1659 of 2019 CNR:WBCC01-006013-2019

Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh, Judge, Bench-XI(WB00579)

Order no. 20 dated 13.12.2022

Today is fixed for hearing injunction application.

Parties file their respective haziras.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred, the case is adjourned today.

To 22.02.2023 for hearing injunction application.

Judge-in-charge
Bench-II